KSEC NSEA Arena Eventers Challenge 09.03.25
Martha Morgan Photograpy in attendance
The Café is Cash only . Please tell friends and family

Time No Reg

School

Class 0 Diddy cross pole - 40cm Showjump Clear round

9.00 1 No Number

No School

Class 150cm Grassroots Eventer Challenge Qualifier

[ S Y

Course walk9.10am

9.30 2
9.33 1 NoNumber
936 3
9.39 4

No School
No School
St Nicolas
Millfield Prep

Class 2A 60cm Grassroot Eventer challenge Qualifier

2B
2B
2A
2A

Course walk 9.45am

10.05
10.08
10.11
10.14

No Number

N oo O

Kings College
Millfield Prep
No School
No School

Class 3 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual (Hickstead
qualifier)
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Course walk 10.25am

1045 9
1048 5
10.51 12
10.54 10
10.57 11
11.00 14
11.03 15
11.06 16
11.09 17
11.12 18 No Number
11.15 8

No School

Kings College
Kings College
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Millfield
Kingswood school
Dutchy School
Leweston School
Torquay Boys Grammer

Horse

Kiaras Little Star

Jammie Dodger
Kiaras Little Star
Broomcopse Boris
Geoff

Jingle Bell

Geoff

Dakota

Blue Boy of Torthorwald

Startreck Wonder
Jingle Bell

Diamonds Hero

Rags to Riches

Hunters bear

Redvear Rain Dance
Jim

Harmonious Symphony
laithehill cobweb
Craughwell Apache
Gorfelyn Crown Imperial

Class 4 Class 4 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

4
4

Course walk 11.25am

11.40 20 No Number
11.43 17

No School
Dutchy School

Delightful jasper
laithehill cobweb

Team

Uffculme
Uffculme
Uffculme



11.46
11.49
11.52
11.55
11.59
12.02
12.05
12.08
12.11
12.14
12.17
12.20
12.23
12.26
12.29
12.32
12.35
12.38
12.41
12.34
12.37
12.40
12.43
12.46
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12
21
15
22
23
9
24
16
19
10
11
26
31
29
25
28
17
30
18
32
33
34
35
27

No Number

No Number

No Number

Kings College

No School
Millfield

Minerva Virtual Aca
Minerva Virtual Aca
No School

No School
Kingswood school
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Dutchy School
Dauntsey's
Leweston
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Uffculme School

Diamonds Hero
Chandaem Shamrock
Jim

Laine Pye

Fairfield Majesty
Startreck Wonder
Lucky

Harmonious Symphony
Brendons Blaze

Rags to Riches

Hunters bear

Ace of Spades

Harley

Quichery Silver
Dancing Queen I
ballynanny 2

laithehill cobweb
Mockbegger Buckskin
Craughwell Apache
Royal Affair IV

Knight of the Round Table
Shadows Emperor
Tullibards Boom the Groom
KL Vanity

Class 5 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

Course walk 1pm
5 1.20 19 No Number
5 1.23 36
5 1.26 37
5 1.29 38
5 1.32 39
5 1.35 20 NoNumber
5 1.38 21
5 1.41 40
5 1.44 41
5 1.47 42
5 1.50 43
5 1.583 44 No Number
5 1.56 30
5 1.59 32
5 2.02 33
5 2.05 34
5 2.08 35
5 2.11 45 No Number
5 2.14 46
5 217 47

Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Kings College

No School

No School

No School
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Collompton College
Bryanston
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Wellington College
Kings College
Kings College

Brendons Blaze
Templefarms Prince Caradoc
Mocklershill Tommy
Doylan Fairy Footsteps

The Tasky

Delightful jasper
Chandaem Shamrock
Fairlight Liberty

Royal Manager

Annagh Golden Gun
Dylassau sophie eleri
Cutton Princess
Mockbegger Buckskin
Royal Affair IV

Knight of the Round Table
Shadows Emperor
Tullibards Boom the Groom
Carraun Phaidin

Sparkling Just Queenie
Raspberry Rebel

Uffculme
Uffculme
Uffculme
Uffculme
Sidcot
Sidcot
Sidcot
Sidcot

Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's

Uffculme
Uffculme
Uffculme

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's



Class 6 Class 6 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

Course walk 2.25pm
6 2.40 48
6 243 39
6 246 50
6 249 36
6 252 37
6 2.55 44 No Number
6 258 40
6 3.01 41
6 3.04 42
6 3.07 51
6 3.10 49

Kings College
No School
Uffculme
Uffculme
Uffculme
Bryanston
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Kings College

Chilletti

The Tasky

The Chairman
Templefarms Prince Caradoc
Mocklershill Tommy
Cutton Princess
Fairlight Liberty

Royal Manager

Annagh Golden Gun
Ballyheerin Bay Dancer
Master Striker

Uffculme
Uffculme
Uffculme

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield



